
Worship Schedule for St Dunstan’s & St Andrew’s 
Summer, 2021 

 

July 4, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Morning Prayer at St Andrew’s and online 

 

July 11, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Morning Prayer at St Dunstan’s and online 

 

July 18, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Morning Prayer at St Andrew’s and online 

 

July 25, Sunday 

8am BCP Morning Prayer at St Andrew’s 

10am Morning Prayer online only 

 

August 1, Sunday 

8am BCP Morning Prayer at St Andrew’s 

10am Morning Prayer online only 

 

August 8, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Eucharist at St Dunstan’s and online 

 

August 12, Thursday 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

 

August 15, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s and online 

 

August 19, Thursday 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

 

August 22, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Eucharist at St Dunstan’s and online 

 

August 26, Thursday 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

 

August 29, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s and online  

 

September 2, Thursday 

10am Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

 

September 5, Sunday 

8am BCP Eucharist at St Andrew’s 

10am Eucharist at St Dunstan’s and online

 


